46
ACOUSTIC CABINET FANS FOR SUPPLY AIR APPLICATIONS
CAIB/T PRO-REG Series
Air handling units CAIB/T PRO-REG
Introduction of fresh air to commercial
offices and industrial kitchens.
Acoustic cabinet fan in galvanised sheet
steel with reinforced insulation by:

Maximum
airflow
(m3/h)
Power supply P. total
(kW)
Max. Abs.
Current
(A)
RPM
Max
P. abs.
Max
(W)
Heating power
(kW)
CAIB-08/250 BRM PRO-REG 250 1000 1/230V, 50Hz 6,5 28 2649 193 6 55
CAIT-08/250 BRT PRO-REG 250 1000 3+N/400V, 50Hz 10,5 15 2649 193 9 55
CAIT-18/355 BRT PRO-REG 355 2000 3+N/400V, 50Hz 16,6 23,9 2850 415 15 99
CAIT-28/400 BRT PRO-REG 400 3100 3+N/400V, 50Hz 26,5 38,2 2800 715 24 103
CAIT-38/400 BRT PRO-REG 400 4000 3+N/400V, 50Hz 31,5 45,4 2580 1000 30 112
Hot water coil (BCR)
Complete unit Fan Water coil Weight
(kg)
Circular duct

Max. Abs.
Current
(A)
RPM
Max
P. abs.
Max
(W)
Heating
power
(kW)
Cooling
power
(kW)
CAIB-08/250 BCR PRO-REG 250 1000 1/230V, 50Hz 0,2 2,5 2649 193 6-13 - 58
CAIB-18/355 BCR PRO-REG 355 2000 1/230V, 50Hz 0,5 2,8 2850 415 10-23 - 104
CAIB-28/400 BCR PRO-REG 400 3100 1/230V, 50Hz 0,8 4,1 2800 715 14-30 - 115
CAIT-38/400 BCR PRO-REG 400 4000 3+N/400V, 50Hz 1,1 2,6 2580 1000 17-39 - 121
Cold water coil (BFR)
Complete unit Fan Water coil Weight
(kg)